Bcepoccumckum

AEeTCKMWA TYPHUP
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O6nacTHble COPEBHOBaHWIA MO NaaBaHuio
«ARENA - WATER INSTINCT»

. i *(.“a“ 06

%
L)

P

o

r. OHcK

AuctaHuma 20
20.06.2019 - 15:01

Manbumku, 200m Komnsiekc

Nog poxaeHnsa 2005 - 2008

CTapToBbIii NPOTOKO/

3anabiB 1 13 10, 15:01

o

©oOo~NO O WNPRF

ANEKCAHPOB Kupunn

3AXVPCKNA Fepman
HWKOHEHKO AmuTpnii
MWNOBAHOB Pob6ept
LAPEB Muxann
MPUNXOAbKO daxnn
TYPbILWEB Erop
XBATAJ/IVH Tumodpeii
HEMOMHALWMWX VBaH
FAPKYLIA AnekcaHgp

3annbiB 3 13 10, 15:07

o

©CoO~NOOOUDWNPEF

[HOKAHOB Cepreii
CTEMAHEHKOB ApTem
MYNWH AnekcaHap
PAOYEHKO MBaH
YMYAI OB Makcum
3blKOB ApTem
TAKAHOB Hukonaii
HA3APOB [JaHunn
MWOB Bnagucnas
BPE/Ib AMunTpuii

3annbiB 5 13 10, 15:13

o

©oO~NOOd WNEF

YEBOTAPEB Huknta
COCVKOB faHuna
MATBEWNYEB PomaH
BABYLWKNH NnbAa
CEMEHOB Muxaun
TAKAHOB ®épop
METPYCEBWUY Erop
OAHWNNOB ApceHwii
AKOBELL AHppeii
LEPHOBWY ApceHuii

[oa poxaeHus

06
06
05
06
05
05
06
05
05
05

05
05
05
05

06
06
07
05
06

07
08
07
08
05
08
07
06
07
06

MOCKBA
NCTPA
CbIKTbIBKAP
MOCKBA
TAPA3
KPACHOAPCK
CbIKTbIBKAP
LWATYPA
CbIKTbIBKAP
BAJNTALLNXA

BOCKPECEHC
BOCKPECEHC
OAMHLIOBO
MOCKBA
PY3A
MOCKBA
MOCKBA
HOMHCK
OBHUHCK
MOCKBA

MOCKBA
HOMMHCK
KOCTPOMA
MOCKBA
MOCKBA
MOCKBA
MOCKBA
MOCKBA
MOCKBA
O/AVHLIOBO

2:25.00
2:24.00
2:22.50
2:21.01
2:16.00
2:16.90
2:22.12
2:23.00
2:24.80
2:25.98

2:38.00
2:36.00
2:36.00
2:35.00
2:33.69
2:34.00
2:35.00
2:36.00
2:37.93
2:39.00

2:44.00
2:44.00
2:44.00
2:42.00
2:41.04
2:42.00
2:43.35
2:44.00
2:44.00
2:44.00

3annbiB 2 13 10, 15:04
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©oO~NOOh WNPEF

MWIYTUHOBWY NoBaH

CTPEMNETOB Wnbsa
3EHVH Bagum
CYPOBOB Makcum
NEPEMNHEL, Apomup
BOAKWMH Kupunn
FPUITOPLEB Bopuc
XXUTAPEB AnekcaHgp
APTAMOHOB [faxunn

MPOKYPATOB Banepwii

3annbie 4 n3 10, 15:10

o

O©CoO~NOUDWNPRE

CEMEHOB Muxaun
HOBWKOB AHgpeii
KOLWENEB Nnbsa
MAHHAMOB Baaum
BYEBWY OmuTpwii
CACUH Muxaunn
PUITNYPUIH NleoHng,
NTNMATOB Erop
APXWMNOB Tumodpeii
TVUMO®EEB Hukuta

3annbiB 6 13 10, 15:17

o

©oO~NOODh WNPF

KYPAKWH Martsei
BOBEPLILWEB CrenaH
MOMnoB Hukonaii
NEHINIEP AHppeii
KAHAEB AHngpeii
PNMAPEHKO Muxann
THOPUH ApTéM

BEP Mapko
NANELWKNH ®enop
MNBAHOB Vnbs

lof poxaeHuna

05
05
05
05
06
05
05
05
05
05

05
05
05
08

06
05
06
05
07

06
08

07
07
07
07
07
06
07

MOCKBA 2:31.05
MOCKBA 2:28.05
BOCKPECEHC 2:27.00
MOCKBA 2:26.58
MOCKBA 2:26.00
MOCKBA 2:26.00
OBHVHCK 2:26.70
MBAHTEEBKA 2:27.00
MbITULL 2:29.25
MOCKBA 2:33.00
CEPMYXOB  2:41.00
NMIOAVHOBO  2:40.02
MOCKBA 2:40.00
NMOJONBbCK  2:40.00
NIOAVHOBO  2:39.34
AYBHA 2:39.40
OBHVHCK 2:40.00
KANYTA 2:40.00
PY3A 2:40.92
KAMEHCK-YP  2:41.00
OBHUHCK 2:46.00
MOCKBA 2:46.00
HAPO-GOMUH 2:45.61
MOCKBA 2:45.00
KANYTA 2:44.20
MOCKBA 2:45.00
MO 2:45.58
MOCKBA 2:46.00
JNOMOJE/IOBO 2:46.00
MOCKBA 2:47.30

3/IEKTPOHHAA CUCTEMA XPOHOMETpaXKa
"ALGE-TIMING"

BacceiH 50 m

r6OY A0 KO CAKOCLUOP "ONNMIT!

Splash Meet Manager, 11.58223

wimneptun.m

Registered to Central Federal District/Kaluga Region/Obninsk
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Bcepoccumckum
AEeTCKMWA TYPHUP

19 21 moml 2019 rona r. OHcK

O6nacTHble COPEBHOBaHWIA MO NaaBaHuio
«ARENA - WATER INSTINCT»

AunctaHuusa 20, Manbumkn, 200m Komnnekc

3annbie 7 13 10, 15:20 3anabie 8 13 10, 15:23
0 KY3VH Bnagucnas 07 NOAONbCK 2:50.00 0 BAKAEB Omwutpwii 07 OBHUMHCK 3:03.30
1 HUKWUTWH Hukuta 05 MYWKMHO 2:50.00 1 BOrJAHOBWY OmuTtpuii 08 KANYTA 3:00.00
2 METPOB fdaHuna 07 MOCKBA 2:50.00 2 CTAPUKOB Casenwii 06 KANYTA 2:57.00
3 BEKOBWLWEB [Npuropwii 08 OBHUWHCK 2:50.00 3 CEBOCTbAHOB PomaH 07 MOCKBA 2:53.00
4 COLWHWNKOB Makcum 07 KANYTA 2:48.56 4 CA[LKOB Erop 08 OAMNHLIOBO  2:51.30
5 KY3bMWH Apocnas 07 OBHUWHCK 2:49.00 5 JOPOHWH 3axap 08 OBHUMHCK 2:52.00
6 MATPYLLUEB Aptem 07 BEPE3HUWKWM 2:50.00 6 BAVKOB AnekcaHgp 07 NMYWKMHO 2:55.00
7 NAOOB Bsiuecnas 08 MOCKBA 2:50.00 7 TPUTOPbLEB ApTem 08 OBHUMHCK 2:57.16
8 MAKYTUH Anekcanap 07 BEPE3HUVKWM 2:50.00 8 KOCTEHKO Hukuta 06 BOCKPECEHC 3:00.00
9 AONrOB faHuun 05 MOCKBA 2:50.13 9 TANEUKWW Ctanucnas 08 KANYTA 3:03.46
3annbiB 9 13 10, 15:27 3annbie 10 13 10, 15:30
0 APCEHBEB l'eopruii 07 WNCTPA 3:11.03 0
1 FANAHLUEB Makcum 07 MOCKBA 3:08.00 1
2 BUKTUMNPOB Tumyp 08 NOAONbCK 3:08.00 2 .
3 HE®ENOB Bacunwii 07 MOCKBA 3:05.31 3 K/NIEMIHOB ApceHuii 07 MOCKBA NT
4 TYCNH Bnag 07 OBHUWHCK 3:03.78 4 KYPHOCOB fnma 08 OBHUMHCK 3:19.70
5 KACMbIH/H Wropb 08 KANYTA 3:04.45 5 KPYYNHWH Bcesonog 07 KANYTA NT
6 BOJIOAVH Kupnnn 08 KANYTA 3:07.09 6
7 BW/IbKO Kupwunn 08 MOCKBA 3:08.00 7
8 MAOVBOEB A3nm 07 OBHUWHCK 3:10.00 8
9 CE/JIOB Tumodpeii 07 MOCKBA 3:12.64 9
3/1EKTPOHHAA cUCTEMa XpOHOMeTpaxa BacceiiH 50 m
"ALGE-TIMING" oY A0 KO CAKOCLLUOP oMt
Splash Meet Manager, 11.58223 Registered to Central Federal District/Kaluga Region/Obninsk 20.06.2019 15:46 - CtpaHuua 2
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